LACAZE ENERGIES reserves the right to modify at any time the characteristics and appearance of the material presented
Documentation version : 07/2017
1 DOMESTIC HOT WATER1
PRIMARY STORAGE TANKS
WITH DHW HEATER ‘‘PRIMEO’’
FROM 750 TO 6 000L
Tank
• Vertical carbon steel tank.

  Tappings for thermometer and
thermostat = 15/21 (Threaded
sleeves)
  Ø 400 mm manhole
(for fixing the U-tube heater)
  Drainage = 50/60 (threaded
tappings)
TG
TO
VM
DHW heater : Primaire : Primary: 90°C (tank water) – Secondary: 10/60°C (heater tubes)
Capacity (litres) Heater power (kW) Flow rate (m3/h) Reference
avec jaquette 60 mm-M1
Reference
avec jaquette 50 mm-M0
750 120 2,1 EPR075120M1V EPR075120M0V
1 000 120 2,1 EPR100120M1V EPR100120M0V
1 500 150 2,6 EPR150150M1V EPR150150M0V
2 000 150 2,6 EPR200150M1V EPR200150M0V
2 000 250 4,3 EPR200250M1V EPR200250M0V
2 500 250 4,3 EPR250250M1V EPR250250M0V
3 000 250 4,3 EPR300250M1V EPR300250M0V
AVAILABLE MODELS AND PRICES
OPTIONS
Reference Description
KA1S